
  8/11/14 
 

BOARD, COMMITTEE, OR COUNCIL 
(Board) BOARD LIAISON E-MAIL ADDRES 

For these purposes, the Board Liaison will be the CDFA representative who works with the board and provides 
a link between the board and CDFA.  He/she will be the Form 700 contact who announces, collects forms, and 
provides support for the process. 

Beet Curly Top Virus Board Patrick Akers 
Sara Richards 

patrick.akers@cdfa.ca.gov 
sara.richards@cdfa.ca.gov 

CA Avocado Inspection Committee Susan Shelton susan.shelton@cdfa.ca.gov 

CA Citrus Advisory Committee Susan Shelton susan.shelton@cdfa.ca.gov 

CA Shell Egg Advisory Committee (SEAC) Tony Herrera tony.herrera@cdfa.ca.gov 

Certified Farmers’ Market Advisory Committee Susan Shelton susan.shelton@cdfa.ca.gov 

Citrus Pest & Disease Prevention Committee 
(CPDPC) 

Victoria Hornbaker 
Scosha Wright 

victoria.hornbaker@cdfa.ca.gov 
scosha.wright@cdfa.ca.gov 

Cotton Pest Control Board Patrick Akers 
 Sara Richards 

patrick.akers@cdfa.ca.gov 
sara.richards@cdfa.ca.gov 

CPDPC: Operations Subcommittee Victoria Hornbaker  
Scosha Wright 

victoria.hornbaker@cdfa.ca.gov 
scosha.wright@cdfa.ca.gov 

CPDPC: Outreach Subcommittee Victoria Hornbaker 
Scosha Wright 

victoria.hornbaker@cdfa.ca.gov 
scosha.wright@cdfa.ca.gov 

Equine Medical Monitoring Program Advisory 
Committee Dr. Katie Flynn katherine.flynn@cdfa.ca.gov 

Feed Inspection Advisory Board Marilyn Boehnke marilyn.boehnke@cdfa.ca.gov 

Fertilizer Inspection Advisory Board Marilyn Boehnke marilyn.boehnke@cdfa.ca.gov 

FREP Technical Advisory Subcommittee Brooke Elliott Brooke.elliott@cdfa.ca.gov 

Fruit Tree, Nut Tree & Grapevine Advisory 
Board Sean Dayyani sean.dayyani@cdfa.ca.gov 

Glassy Winged Sharp Shooter Advisory Board Kapua Kahumoku kapua.kahumoku@cdfa.ca.gov 

Livestock Identification Advisory Board Greg Lawley greg.lawley@cdfa.ca.gov 

Marketing Orders and Councils Beth Jensen beth.jensen@cdfa.ca.gov 

Milk Producer Review Board Jeff Cesca jeff.cesca@cdfa.ca.gov 

Milk Producers Security Trust Fund Board Jeff Cesca jeff.cesca@cdfa.ca.gov 
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Nursery Advisory Board Joshua Kress joshua.kress@cdfa.ca.gov 

Organic Products Advisory Committee Susan Shelton susan.shelton@cdfa.ca.gov 

Pierce’s Advisory Task Force Kapua Kahumoku kapua.kahumoku@cdfa.ca.gov 

Pierce’s Disease Control Program Nursery 
Subcommittee Kapua Kahumoku kapua.kahumoku@cdfa.ca.gov 

Rendering Industry Advisory Committee Dr. Doug Hepper douglas.hepper@cdfa.ca.gov 

Seed Advisory Board – Field and Vegetable John Heaton john.heaton@cdfa.ca.gov 

Shipping Point Inspection Advisory Committee Susan Shelton susan.shelton@cdfa.ca.gov 

Specialty Crop Block Grant Technical Review 
Committee Jacqueline Castro jacqueline.castro@cdfa.ca.gov 

Standardization Advisory Committee Susan Shelton susan.shelton@cdfa.ca.gov 

Vertebrate Pest Control Research Advisory 
Committee David Kratville david.kratville@cdfa.ca.gov 

Veterinary Diagnostics Laboratory Board Dr. Kent Fowler kfowler@cdfa.ca.gov 
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